1
BALL.VALVES CAT.2025.1
BPE BALL VALVES
B0-P
Application
KBV is a new type hygienic ball valve developed by King Lai and is
designed for use as a product valve for the food, beverage, phar-
maceutical and chemical industries. With full diameter design,

3
BALL.VALVES CAT.2025.1
Size O I L H2 Z Ordering Code
1/2” 12.70 9.4 88.6 65.5 138.2 V015WB0-210*-P6**
3/4” 19.05 15.8 102.7 69.8 138.2 V020WB0-210*-P6**
1.0” 25.40 22.1 115.2 78.7 138.2 V025WB0-210*-P6**
11/2” 38.10 34.8 139.9 96.6 190.5 V038WB0-210*-P6**
2.0” 50.80 47.5 158.1 106.7 190.5 V051WB0-210*-P6**
21/2” 63.50 60.2 198.0 142.0 293.3 V063WB0-210*-P6**
3.0” 76.20 72.9 227.5 148.5 293.3 V076WB0-210*-P6**
4.0” 101.60 97.4 241.0 179.4 293.3 V100WB0-210*-P6**
Size O I L H2 Z Ordering Code
1/2” 12.70 9.4 88.6 65.5 138.2 V015WB0-211*-P6**
3/4” 19.05 15.8 102.7 69.8 138.2 V020WB0-211*-P6**
1.0” 25.40 22.1 115.2 78.7 138.2 V025WB0-211*-P6**
11/2” 38.10 34.8 139.9 96.6 190.5 V038WB0-211*-P6**
2.0” 50.80 47.5 158.1 106.7 190.5 V051WB0-211*-P6**
21/2” 63.50 60.2 198.0 142.0 293.3 V063WB0-211*-P6**
3.0” 76.20 72.9 227.5 148.5 293.3 V076WB0-211*-P6**
4.0” 101.60 97.4 241.0 179.4 293.3 V100WB0-211*-P6**
Size D I L H2 Z Ordering Code
1/2” 25.2 9.4 88.6 65.5 138.2 V015CB0-211*-P6**
3/4” 25.2 15.8 102.7 69.8 138.2 V020CB0-211*-P6**
1.0” 50.5 22.1 115.2 78.7 138.2 V025CB0-211*-P6**
11/2” 50.5 34.8 139.9 96.6 190.5 V038CB0-211*-P6**
2.0” 64.0 47.5 158.1 106.7 190.5 V051CB0-211*-P6**
21/2” 77.5 60.2 198.0 142.0 293.3 V063CB0-211*-P6**
3.0” 91.0 72.9 227.5 148.5 293.3 V076CB0-211*-P6**
4.0” 119.0 97.4 241.0 179.4 293.3 V100CB0-211*-P6**
Size D I L H2 Z Ordering Code
1/2” 25.2 9.4 88.6 65.5 138.2 V015CB0-210*-P6**
3/4” 25.2 15.8 102.7 69.8 138.2 V020CB0-210*-P6**
1.0” 50.5 22.1 115.2 78.7 138.2 V025CB0-210*-P6**
11/2” 50.5 34.8 139.9 96.6 190.5 V038CB0-210*-P6**
2.0” 64.0 47.5 158.1 106.7 190.5 V051CB0-210*-P6**
21/2” 77.5 60.2 198.0 142.0 293.3 V063CB0-210*-P6**
3.0” 91.0 72.9 227.5 148.5 293.3 V076CB0-210*-P6**
4.0” 119.0 97.4 241.0 179.4 293.3 V100CB0-210*-P6**
Manual ball valve (Welded-end)
Manual ball valve encapsulated (Welded-end)
Manual ball valve encapsulated (Clamp-end)
Manual ball valve (Clamp-end)
Z
H2
L
O I
Z
H2
L
Z
Z
O I
H2
L
ID
H2
L
ID
4
BALL.VALVES CAT.2025.1
Size O I L Hc Ordering Code
1/2” 12.70 9.4 88.6 131.5 V015WB0-2Ω0*-P6**
3/4” 19.05 15.8 102.7 135.8 V020WB0-2Ω0*-P6**
1.0” 25.40 22.1 115.2 144.7 V025WB0-2Ω0*-P6**
11/2” 38.10 34.8 139.9 173.0 V038WB0-2Ω0*-P6**
2.0” 50.80 47.5 158.1 195.2 V051WB0-2Ω0*-P6**
21/2” 63.50 60.2 198.0 223.7 V063WB0-2Ω0*-P6**
3.0” 76.20 72.9 227.5 238.0 V076WB0-2Ω0*-P6**
4.0” 101.60 97.4 241.0 285.4 V100WB0-2Ω0*-P6**
Size O I L Hc Ordering Code
1/2” 12.70 9.4 88.6 131.5 V015WB0-2Ω1*-P6**
3/4” 19.05 15.8 102.7 135.8 V020WB0-2Ω1*-P6**
1.0” 25.40 22.1 115.2 144.7 V025WB0-2Ω1*-P6**
11/2” 38.10 34.8 139.9 173.0 V038WB0-2Ω1*-P6**
2.0” 50.80 47.5 158.1 195.2 V051WB0-2Ω1*-P6**
21/2” 63.50 60.2 198.0 223.7 V063WB0-2Ω1*-P6**
3.0” 76.20 72.9 227.5 238.0 V076WB0-2Ω1*-P6**
4.0” 101.60 97.4 241.0 285.4 V100WB0-2Ω1*-P6**
Size D I L Hc Ordering Code
1/2” 25.2 9.4 88.6 131.5 V015CB0-2Ω1*-P6**
3/4” 25.2 15.8 102.7 135.8 V020CB0-2Ω1*-P6**
1.0” 50.5 22.1 115.2 144.7 V025CB0-2Ω1*-P6**
11/2” 50.5 34.8 139.9 173.0 V038CB0-2Ω1*-P6**
2.0” 64.0 47.5 158.1 195.2 V051CB0-2Ω1*-P6**